TENDER SALE
MEYERTON
WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT, WELDING
MACHINES, TOOLS & SAFETY GEAR
(MSM 1793-03-26)
VIEWING ONLY BY APPOINTMENT
Assets located at:
107 Lawa Road, Randvaal, Meyerton

Water Flow Volume:35 GPM
Lot 003 ME/MOVID/003/27 Credenza (1 Off)
Desk (1 Off)
Chair (1 Off)
Lot 004 ME/MOVID/004/26 Steel Heavy Duty Props (40 Off)
Lot 005 ME/MOVID/005/26 Goods Trolley (1 Off)
Lot 006 ME/MOVID/006/26 Gas Bottle Trolley (2 Off)
Lot 007 ME/MOVID/007/26 Gas Bottle Trolley (2 Off)
Lot 008 ME/MOVID/008/26 Swivel Metal Cutting Band Saw (1 Off)
Volts: 220
Cutting Capacity 90 Degree: 110mm
Square Tubing 110mm x 150mm
Cutting Capacity 45 Degree: 100mm
Square Tubing 85mm x ?mm
Lot 009 ME/MOVID/009/26 Double Door Locker (1 Off)
Lot 010 ME/MOVID/010/26 Logik Fan (1 Off)
Heater (1 Off)
Lot 011 ME/MOVID/011/26 Double Door Steel Cabinet (1 Off)
Lot 012 ME/MOVID/012/26 Light Cutting and Welding Kit (1 Off)
Make: Thermamax
Lot 013 ME/MOVID/013/26 Fire Extinguishers (5 Off)
Lot 014 ME/MOVID/014/26 Fire Extinguisher on Wheels (1 Off)
Lot 015 ME/MOVID/015/26 Pencil Grinders (2 Off)
Lot 016 ME/MOVID/016/26 Pipe Dice Cutters (6 Off)
Lot 017 ME/MOVID/017/26 Bottle Jacks (2 Off)
Wheel Spacers (2 Off)
Tyre Lever (1 Off)
Lot 018 ME/MOVID/018/26 Rivet Guns (3 Off)
Lot 019 ME/MOVID/019/26 Angle Grinders (4 Off)
Lot 020 ME/MOVID/020/26 Cut-Off Machine (1 Off)
Watt: 2000
Volts:220
Lot 021 ME/MOVID/021/26 Tressels (4 Off)
Lot 022 ME/MOVID/022/26 Desktop Pedestal Drill with Vice (1 Off)
Lot 023 ME/MOVID/023/26 Gas Heater Goldair (1 Off)
No Gas Bottle
Lot 024 ME/MOVID/024/26 Baby Grinder (3 Off)
Lot 025 ME/MOVID/025/26 Tile Cutting Machine (1 Off)
Lot 026 ME/MOVID/026/26 Bench Grinder Adendorff (1 Off)
Watt: 900
Volts: 220
Lot 027 ME/MOVID/027/26 Bench Grinder Ryobi (1 Off)
Watt: 150
Volts: 220
Lot 028 ME/MOVID/028/26 Bench Vise (1 Off)
Lot 029 ME/MOVID/029/26 Torque Wrench (3 Off)
TENDER ITEMS
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
9 Tender Document MSM1793-03-26 - Meyerton - Workshop Equipment, Welding Machines, Tools & Safety G.xlsx
LOT NO. BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 030 ME/MOVID/030/26 Chain Pipe Spanner (1 Off)
Lot 031 ME/MOVID/031/26 Bag of Tools (1 Lot)
Lot 032 ME/MOVID/032/26 Hydraulic Body Frame Repair Kit (1 Off)
Make: Adendorff
Capacity: 10 Tons
Lot 033 ME/MOVID/033/26 Heavy Duty Crimping Tools (3 Off)
Lot 034 ME/MOVID/034/26 Block and Tackle (1 Off)
SWL: Unknown
Lot 035 ME/MOVID/035/26 Block and Tackle (1 Off)
SWL: 2 Ton
Lot 036 ME/MOVID/036/26 Block and Tackle (1 Off)
SWL: Unknown
Lot 037 ME/MOVID/037/26 Block and Tackle (1 Off)
SWL: Unknown
Lot 038 ME/MOVID/038/26 Pulley Hook (1 Off)
SWL:1 Ton
Lot 039 ME/MOVID/039/26 LG Sound System (1 Off)
Lot 040 ME/MOVID/040/26 Various Hand Tools in Large Container (1 Lot)
Lot 041 ME/MOVID/041/26 Shifting Spanners (7 Off)
Lot 042 ME/MOVID/042/26 Various Size G-Clamps ( 13 Off)
Lot 043 ME/MOVID/043/26 Various Hammers (13 Off)
Lot 044 ME/MOVID/044/26 Chisels (11Off)
Lot 045 ME/MOVID/045/26 Gas Cutting and Welding Equipment (1 Lot)
Hand Lighters (1 Off)
Lot 046 ME/MOVID/046/26 Various Mallet Hammers (5 Off)
Lot 047 ME/MOVID/047/26 Pipe Bender (1 Off)
Lot 048 ME/MOVID/048/26 Puller (6 Off)
Honer (1 Off)
Lot 049 ME/MOVID/049/26 Tommy Bars (1 Lot)
Lot 050 ME/MOVID/050/26 Water Pump Pliers (2 Off)
Lot 051 ME/MOVID/051/26 Crimping Tools (9 Off)
Wire Stripper (1 Off)
Lot 052 ME/MOVID/052/26 Pipe Wrench (5 Off)
Lot 053 ME/MOVID/053/26 Gedore Torque Multiplier Reaction Arm (1 Off)
Socket 115mm (1 Off)
Lot 054 ME/MOVID/054/26 Squares (11 Off)
Steel Ruler (2 Off)
Lot 055 ME/MOVID/055/26 Various Screwdrivers (27 Off)
Lot 056 ME/MOVID/056/26 Grinding Tool Bits (27 Off)
Lot 057 ME/MOVID/057/26 Plastic Pipe Cutter (1 Off)
Lot 058 ME/MOVID/058/26 Sirclip Pliers (9 Off)
Lot 059 ME/MOVID/059/26 Gas Nozzle Fittings ( 1 Lot)
Lot 060 ME/MOVID/060/26 Welding Machine Adaptors (1 Lot)
Lot 061 ME/MOVID/061/26 Metal Compass (2 Off)
Lot 062 ME/MOVID/062/26 Cutting Tools (1 Lot )
Lot 063 ME/MOVID/063/26 Sealed Bearing (6 Off)
Lot 064 ME/MOVID/064/26 Tape Measures (3 Off)
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
10 Tender Document MSM1793-03-26 - Meyerton - Workshop Equipment, Welding Machines, Tools & Safety G.xlsx
LOT NO. BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 065 ME/MOVID/065/26 Various Cutting Discs (5 Off)
Lot 066 ME/MOVID/066/26 Chalk Line (2 Off)
Lot 067 ME/MOVID/067/26 Alternator VW Transporter (1 Off)
Lot 068 ME/MOVID/068/26 Cut-off Machine (1 Off)
Volts: 220
Lot 069 ME/MOVID/069/26 Steel Filling Cabinet 4 Drawer (1 Off)
Lot 070 ME/MOVID/070/26 Electrical Extension on Reel (1 Off)
Empty Reel (1 Off)
Lot 071 ME/MOVID/071/26 Electrical Extension on Reel (1 Off)
Lot 072 ME/MOVID/072/26 Spray Vessel with 2 x Sprayguns and Air Pipes
Lot 073 ME/MOVID/073/26 15 Piece Gear Wrenches in Case (1 Off)
Lot 074 ME/MOVID/07/26 15 Piece Gear Wrenches in Case (1 Off)
Lot 075 ME/MOVID/075/26 Portable Electrode hotbox (5 Off)
Capacity: 5kg
Volts: 220V
Temp: 150˚C
Rod Length: 450mm
Lot 076 ME/MOVID/076/26 Safety Red Box for Lock Out (3 Off)
Lot 077 ME/MOVID/077/26 First Aid Kits (3 Off)
Lot 078 ME/MOVID/078/26 Shovels (4 Off)
Lot 079 ME/MOVID/079/26 Gas Pipes (3 Off)
Lot 080 ME/MOVID/080/26 Lead Lights (8 Off)
LED Flood Light 30w (1 Off)
Lot 081 ME/MOVID/081/26 Welding Machine Cables (1 Lot)
Lot 082 ME/MOVID/082/26 Blue Trommel on Frame with Wheels (1 Off)
Lot 083 ME/MOVID/083/26 Blue Trommel on Frame with Wheels (1 Off)
Lot 084 ME/MOVID/084/26 Safety Harnesses (22 Off)
Lot 085 ME/MOVID/085/26 Bar Fridge Fussion ( 1 Off)
Lot 086 ME/MOVID/086/26 Arc Inverter Welding Machine  (1 Off)
Make: Thermamax
Model: DC 200
Lot 087 ME/MOVID/087/26 3 Phase Electrical Plugs wit extended Cable (3 Off)
Lot 088 ME/MOVID/088/26 Brush cutter Shindaiwa (1 Off)
Lot 089 ME/MOVID/089/26 Auto Feed CO2 Mig Welding Machine  (1 Off)
Make: Pinnacle
Model: Primimig 510S
Lot 090 ME/MOVID/090/26 Welding Screens (3 Off)
Lot 091 ME/MOVID/091/26 Leather Aprons (8 Off)
Lot 092 ME/MOVID/092/26 Various Welding Rods (1 Lot)
Lot 093 ME/MOVID/093/26 Sand Blasting Suit (1 Off)
Lot 094 ME/MOVID/094/26 Welding Machine (1 Off)
Lot 095 ME/MOVID/095/26 Welding Machine (1 Off)
Lot 096 ME/MOVID/096/26 Power Plus Cordless Drill (1 Off)
Volts:14.4
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
11 Tender Document MSM1793-03-26 - Meyerton - Workshop Equipment, Welding Machines, Tools & Safety G.xlsx
LOT NO. BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 097 ME/MOVID/097/26 Hydraulic Hose Kit (1 Off)
Lot 098 ME/MOVID/098/26 Mini Die Grinder in Case (1 Off)
Lot 099 ME/MOVID/099/26 Body Panel Pry Bar and Lever Tool Set in Case (1 Off)
Lot 100 ME/MOVID/100/26 Ryobi Hammer Drill in Case (1 Off)
Lot 101 ME/MOVID/101/26 Metabo Drill in Case (1 Off)
Lot 102 ME/MOVID/102/26 2 Cylinder Gas Trolley with Pipes (1 Off)
Lot 103 ME/MOVID/103/26 2 Cylinder Gas Trolley with Pipes (1 Off)
Lot 104 ME/MOVID/104/26 Engine Jack 1,750 Ton (1 Off)
Lot 105 ME/MOVID/105/26 Welding Machine (1 Off)
Lot 106 ME/MOVID/106/26 Slide Hammer Puller Set (1 Off)
Lot 107 ME/MOVID/107/26 Toolbox with Drawers and Drill Bits (1 Off)
Lot 108 ME/MOVID/108/26 Arc Inverter Welding Machine  (1 Off)
Make: Reeflex
Model: RXT 200
Lot 109 ME/MOVID/109/26 Arc Inverter Welding Machine  (1 Off)
Make: Reeflex
Model: RXT 200
Lot 110 ME/MOVID/110/26 DC Inverter Plasma Cutter  (1 Off)
Make: Mac Afric
Model: Cut-40
Lot 111 ME/MOVID/111/26 Semiautomatic Gas Cutting/Welding Machine  (1 Off)
Make: Shangai Huawei
Model: CG1-30
Cutting Speed: 50-750mm/min
Cutting Thickness: 5-100mm
Year: 10/2010
Lot 112 ME/MOVID/112/26 Mig Welding Machine  (1 Off)
Make: Mat Weld
Model: Carimig: 200 LCD
Lot 113 ME/MOVID/113/26 MMA D.C Inverter Welding Machine  (1 Off)
Make: Mac Afric
Model: MMA 315G IGBT
Lot 114 ME/MOVID/114/26 25mm Conduit Pipes (25 Off)
Lot 115 ME/MOVID/115/26 Small Folding Tables (1 Off)
Lot 116 ME/MOVID/116/26 Steel Heavy Duty Props (40 Off)
Lot 117 ME/MOVID/117/26 Steel Heavy Duty Props (40 Off)
Lot 118 ME/MOVID/118/26 Steel Heavy Duty Props (40 Off)
Lot 119 ME/MOVID/119/26 Scaffolding with Jacks (1 Lot)
Lot 120 ME/MOVID/120/26 Traffic Cone (1 Off)
Lot 121 ME/MOVID/121/26 Garden Hose (2 Off)
Lot 122 ME/MOVID/122/26 Various Straps (1 Lot)
Lot 123 ME/MOVID/123/26 Gear Wrench Set (1 Off)
Lot 124 ME/MOVID/124/26 Dice Kits (3 Off)
Lot 125 ME/MOVID/125/26 Seals (1 Lot)
Lot 126 ME/MOVID/126/26 Raw Bolts M16 (12 Off)
Lot 127 ME/MOVID/127/26 Hinges Steel (9 Off)
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
12 Tender Document MSM1793-03-26 - Meyerton - Workshop Equipment, Welding Machines, Tools & Safety G.xlsx
LOT NO. BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 128 ME/MOVID/128/26 Various Slings and Shackles (1 Lot)
Lot 129 ME/MOVID/129/26 Plain Beam Trolley (1 Off)
Lot 130 ME/MOVID/130/26 Jumper Cables (1 Off)
Lot 131 ME/MOVID/131/26 Cable Cutter (1 Off)
Lot 132 ME/MOVID/132/26 Bolt Cutter (2 Off)
Lot 133 ME/MOVID/133/26 Ring Opened Spanner (3 Off)
Ring Spanner (1 Off)
Lot 134 ME/MOVID/134/26 Ring Opened Spanner 30 (1 Off)
Ring Opened Spanner 32 (2 Off)
Ring Opened Spanner 36 (1 Off)
Lot 135 ME/MOVID/135/26 Large Rachet with ¾ inch square drive (1 Off)
Lot 136 ME/MOVID/136/26 36 Crowfoot Spanner (1 Off)
46 Crowfoot Spanner (1 Off)
Lot 137 ME/MOVID/137/26 Electrical Extensions (3 Off)
Lot 138 ME/MOVID/138/26 Tool Trolley (1 Off)
Make: Mac Afric
Attention:  Dear bidder,
* It is highly recommended that potential buyers physically inspect items before submitting a Tender.
* Additional loading expenses of goods, where need be, will be for the clients account.